
2023 UEC TRACK JUNIORS & U23 
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Anadia (POR)  

11 - 16 July 2023 

1 

 

 

11 - 16 July 2023     Communiqué no. 15 

 
Competition Schedule 

 
Day 6 – Sunday, 16 July 2023 

 

    Duration 

10.00 - 11.48 WU23 Keirin 1st round 0:14 

10:14 MU23 Keirin 1st round 0:19 

10:33 WJ Madison Final 20km 0:38 

11:11 WU23 Keirin 1st round repechages 0:09 

11:21 MU23 Keirin 1st round repechages 0:19 

11:40 WJ Madison Ceremony 0:08 

11:48   Morning session total duration  ->  1:48 

     

11:48 - 14:00   Pause    

     

14.00 - 17.30 WU23 Keirin Semi-finals 0:09 

14:09 MU23 Keirin Semi-finals 0:09 

14:19 MJ Madison Final 30km 0:42 

15:01 WU23 Keirin Finals 7-12 and 1-6 0:09 

15:11 MU23 Keirin Finals 7-12 and 1-6 0:09 

15:20 MJ Madison Ceremony 0:08 

15:28 WU23 Keirin Ceremony 0:08 

15:36 MU23 Keirin Ceremony 0:08 

15:44 WU23 Madison Final 25km 0:40 

16:24 MU23 Madison Final 40km 0:50 

17:14 WU23 Madison Ceremony 0:08 

17:22 MU23 Madison Ceremony 0:08 

17:30   Afternoon session total duration -> 3:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  


